
1 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 15 7.48 2.68 4.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Fq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 0 1

4 1T+1Tq q 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-3 -2 0 0 -2

3.00 2.68

Composition 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.80

2 林      真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 7.06 2.80 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 0 1

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.860 -1 -3 -1 -2

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

5 1Sq+1T q 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3.00 2.80

Composition 1.20 1.101.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.26

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年初級女子

アンリ・シャルパンティエ杯争奪

第３２回 ＰＩフリースケーティング大会

ＰＩＦＳ
Version:2024.85.3051.1334 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/03/10 23:30 Page 1



3 勝  間  伸  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 6.61 2.71 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Sq+1T q 0.80 -0.09 0.71-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -2 0 -1

3.10 2.71

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

3.90

4 西  井  更  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 11 6.51 2.07 4.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0 0 1

2 1Sq q 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 0 0 1 1

2.20 2.07

Composition 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

4.44
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5 佐々木  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 4 6.10 2.14 3.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1Sq q 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-3 -2 -4 0 0

2.40 2.14

Composition 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.951.00 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.96

6 増  岡  菜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 5.93 2.11 4.02 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1Loq q F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 -2 -1 0

2.60 2.11

Composition 1.20 1.051.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.02

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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7 太  田  知  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 5.59 2.11 3.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2.40 2.11

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.051.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.851.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

3.48

8 松  本  直  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 6 5.38 1.48 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 0 0 -3

1.70 1.48

Composition 1.20 1.051.25 1.25 1.00 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.50 1.25 1.25 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.051.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

3.90
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9 前  山  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 5.24 1.58 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

1.70 1.58

Composition 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

3.66

10 川  元      望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 8 5.21 0.95 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 -1 1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.20 0.95

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.101.25 1.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

4.26
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11 竹之内  蒼  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 16 4.54 1.30 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -2 0 0 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

1.70 1.30

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 1.00 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.851.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.50

3.24

12 岸  本      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 4.45 1.21 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 -1 0 -1 -2

1.30 1.21

Composition 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.950.75 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50

3.24
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13 賀  谷  嘉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10 4.18 1.06 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -1 -2 -2 -3

5 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 0 -2 -1

1.30 1.06

Composition 1.20 0.851.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

3.12

14 河  原      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 12 4.17 1.23 2.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 -1

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Sq+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.240 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -2 -3 -3 -2

1.70 1.23

Composition 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.25 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.850.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.50

2.94
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15 前  野  瑞  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 7 4.05 0.93 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.36 0.64-3 -5 -3 -5 -2

1.30 0.93

Composition 1.20 0.901.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.851.00 0.75 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.851.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.12

16 中  嶋  歩  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 14 4.04 0.86 3.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.44 0.56-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

1.30 0.86

Composition 1.20 0.850.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.850.75 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.18
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